Ergebnisse EM, Lipno Stausee, Tschechien
25.07.2025 - 30.07.2025

11 Wettfahrten, 2 Streicher
RLF 1.6, m=5, 70 gezeitete Boote
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Ergebnisse EM, Lipno Stausee, Tschechien

Platz Segelnummer Crew
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GER 4511

GER 4488

HUN 205

CZE 554

CZE 412

CZE 568

GER 4499

HUN 25

GER 99

HUN 191

HUN 4411

HUN 121

GER 4452

GER 4299

GER 4500

Kai Bernstengel
Marcel Salewski
Christopher Jantz
Nico Kéhlke
Benedek Fluck

Szabolcs Székely-Gyokdssy

Josef Sivy

Dalibor Sivy
Martin Vacula
Vaclav Hendrych
Michal Tobolka
Petr Gardavsky
Bjorn Helms

Lars Hocker

Istvan Gmeiner
Imre Taijti

Anne Helms
Nadine Edinger
Attila Kovacs
Mildn Mucza
Sandor Endre Varjas
Botond Wedres
Kinga Kovacs-Buna
Viktéria Kiss
Charlotte Muldner
Amelie Muldner
Jens Bauditz
Andreas Gluschke
Dieter Vahle
Martin Radimersky
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SCS 24
SCS
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17
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11
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16
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SCD
WVG1928 34
YCBG
FBGY [54]
FBGY

18 17
21 14
26 20
24 [39]
14 41
[58] [45]
28 23
10 [53]
30 10
19 [71]
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17 36
16 26
[32] 12
[56] 5
29 27
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Summe
240
154
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159
253
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241
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343
212
340
220
345
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241
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128,00

125,71

123,43

121,14
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Ergebnisse EM, Lipno Stausee, Tschechien

Platz Segelnummer Crew Verein
Daniel Reinsberg RSVM
30 GER 13 Carsten Clauser SCR
Sebastian Schuhl ABC
il G Gerrit Balzer SCM
Emilius Hauer SCR
32 GER 4512 Alex Grabow SCR
Michael Steffenhagen SCN
ER 442
3 6 0 Jannik Edinger SCS
34 HUN 979 Agnes Fazekas-Klie
Gergely Fazekas
Gabor Kajari
g5 [l ze Eniké Muller
Klaus Ewert WVG1928
36 GER 14 Christine Ernst TSC
Flurina Schneider
S Valerie Schneider
Gyorgy Téth
38 HUN74 Gergely Bodor
Josh Kaoster SHM
90 BETAEEE Tess Grossmann ABC
40 HUN 681 NoralErhzlardF
Tamas Kaman
Barbara Widmer
il Sl Eliane Widmer
Alexander Lehner
42 AUTT Niko Iskra Haitzmann
43 HUN 321 Body Kornel
Megyesi Istvan
44 HUN 21 Gabor Nyeste

Péter Andréas Koleszar
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Ergebnisse EM, Lipno Stausee, Tschechien

Platz Segelnummer Crew Verein WF1 WF2 WF3 WF4 WF5 WF6 WF7 WF8 WF9 WF10 WF1ll Summe RLP
Miroslav Moudry 28 41 38 34 47 24  [50] 49 49 34 [71] 465

45 CZE>SS3 Pavel Moucha DNC 344 29:43

46 CZE 523 F|I|p.S|vY , 50 [63] 51 50 [59] 41 35 15 28 41 37 470 5714
Daniel Sivy 348

47 CZE 381 Pal1vel Benes , [60] 48 15 39 44  [59] 46 47 41 28 41 468 54.86
Michal Novotny 349
Bernd-Rainer Pintarich 42 53 [58] 10 29 36 [58] 46 45 47 51 475

48 AUTS Matthias Reiter 359 22,57

49 HUN 259 Gyorgy Aklan 45 31 25 29 56 34 51 [60] [64] 58 40 493 5029
Izabella Fluck 369
Sandor Bathori 37 57 [62] 48 39 40 18 [71] 38 57 42 509

>0 HUN 859 Miklés Mészaros UFD 376 48,00

51 CZE 509 M'?)rtln Pospisil 30 47 37 [60] 49 44 32 [59] 39 56 47 500 45,71
Alisa Raff 381
Willem van der Wal TSC 26 59 [61] 42 53 51 [67] 55 56 40 13 523

>2 NED 4454 Charlotte Werhahn TSC 395 4343
Murat Suntay 1967 27 [71] 30 46 27 43 44 37 [71] 71 71 538

>3 TUR 1967 Haluk Suntay RET DNC DNC DNC 396 41,14
Zsdbfia Dedk 49 43 24 25 [71] 47 57 38 62 54 [71] 541

>4 HUN'8 Fléra Medgyesy BFD BFD 399 38,86
Leon Meyerdierks BSC 39 44  [59] 58 [63] 45 39 33 54 42 48 524

>>  GER 4440 Emile Eggers BSC 402 36,57
Adam Vass 18 39 47 51 50 57 [63] 43 57 [61] 45 531

>6 HUN82 Zsolt Simkao 407 34,29

57 AUT4 Andrelas I?ecker 25 36 52 45  [61] 50 [65] 41 53 53 52 533 32.00
Claudia Niemeczek 407

58  GER 4361 Malte Treder YCR 32 50 57 33 54  [58] 48 50 58 [65] 44 549 20 71
Pascal Kastel 426
Fl6rian Fehér [71] 52 31 53 57 [71] 36 40 59 33 71 574

>9 HUNG Istvén Baligacs BFD BFD BFD 432 27,43
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Ergebnisse EM, Lipno Stausee, Tschechien

Platz Segelnummer Crew
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Offizielle Ergebnisse: https://www.sailing.cz/en/results/251301

CZE 555

HUN 827

TUR 4103

HUN 867

CZE 556

CZE 177

CZE 95

CZE 560

CZE 552

CZE 595

CZE 549

Zdenék Richter

Pavel Svoboda
Richard Ludwig

Anita Miskei

Cenker Baturay

Ali Oban Sabancuoglu
Attila Téth

Laura Cser

Andrew David Lawson
Zdenék Vyslouzil 1966
Petr Svoboda

Jifi Bulusek

Jiti Némec

Vaclav Pour

Jan Valenta

Josef Dusek

Karolina Vinterlikova
Adam Novak

Josef Cerméak 1983
MilosS Seibt

Jaromir Vesely

David Smeral

61
55
56
52
[71]
BFD
38
[64]
59
62

63

65
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32
43
20
23
71
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46
36
71

DNC
71

DNC
53

71
DNC

Summe

585
446
570
446
592
460
597
473
620
478
621
486
634
504
702
560
705
563
711
573
751
609

RLP
25,14

22,86

20,57

18,29

16,00

13,71

11,43

9,14

6,86

4,57

2,29
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